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Cody M agrone726
Park A venue

12.300 10.300 11.40010.800 10.80011.100 66.700
2 3 2T 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Pe te r Holihen727
Boundless Gymnastics

12.400 11.000 10.30010.800 10.60011.200 66.300
1 1 2T 7T 1 2T 2 

2 

Jake  Piotrow icz724
LaF leur's Tampa

11.600 9.700 11.40010.800 9.80010.800 64.100
3 5 2T 1T 5T 8 3 

3 

Jacob Gleva719
Harbor C ity

11.500 9.500 10.80010.800 10.50010.800 63.900
4 6 2T 5 5T 5 4 

4 

S ean W inga te723
Harbor C ity

10.600 10.900 10.90011.000 10.6009.100 63.100
5T 2 1 4 8 2T 5 

5 

T yle r  Underw ood722
Harbor C ity

10.500 10.200 11.0009.500 10.60010.900 62.700
7 4 8 3 4 2T 6 

6 

Logan O lsheski721
LaF leur's Tampa

10.300 9.300 10.30010.600 10.10011.100 61.700
8 8 6 7T 2T 6 7 

7 

T hiago T osta725
EGA  F lorida

10.600 9.400 10.40010.200 10.0009.400 60.000
5T 7 7 6 7 7 8 

8 
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Jack Nicho lson714
Park A venue

11.200 10.400 11.70010.700 11.30010.900 66.200
2T 1 5T 1 3 1 1T

1T

Ka le l Portillo715
EGA  F lorida

11.100 9.500 11.60011.400 11.20011.400 66.200
4 4T 1 2 2 2 1T

1T

Dylan T osta716
EGA  F lorida

11.600 9.600 11.20011.000 11.10011.500 66.000
1 2T 2T 3 1 3 3 

3 

Gabr ie l C ano713
EGA  F lorida

10.400 9.500 11.10011.000 9.90010.300 62.200
7 4T 2T 4T 7 5 4 

4 

Austin Condron711
Bayside

11.200 8.900 11.10010.000 9.70010.600 61.500
2T 6 8 4T 4T 6 5 

5 

Kevin Burr idge712
Gulf  Coast

10.200 9.600 10.80010.800 9.30010.100 60.800
8 2T 4 6 8 8 6 

6 

Conner S t. Am our710
Gymnastic Revolut ion

10.500 8.500 10.40010.700 9.60010.500 60.200
6 7 5T 8 6 7 7 

7 

T oby M ade iros718
Islands YMCA

10.800 8.400 10.70010.700 9.1009.500 59.200
5 8 5T 7 9 9 8 

8 

A iden M ichaud728
Bayside

10.100 3.000 9.7009.800 10.30010.600 53.500
9 9 9 9 4T 4 9 

9 
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Brandon Gagnard708
Bayside

11.200 10.900 11.00011.400 10.20011.200 65.900
3 1 2 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Chr is topher New com706
LaF leur's Tampa

11.000 9.900 11.00010.700 10.50010.900 64.000
5T 2 5 1T 2 1 2 

2 

M yles  T ow nsend703
Islands YMCA

11.400 9.800 10.70011.500 9.2009.800 62.400
1T 3T 1 5 7 8 3 

3 

Hunte r Johnson707
Gulf  Coast

11.100 9.800 9.90010.900 10.00010.300 62.000
4 3T 4 9 4T 4T 4 

4 

M ichae l Johnson729
Harbor C ity

11.400 9.200 10.30010.600 9.80010.300 61.600
1T 5T 6 7 4T 6 5 

5 

Cole  Ke lle r705
ACE PA

10.700 9.200 10.90010.100 10.20010.100 61.200
8 5T 8 3 6 2T 6 

6 

S am  Kostine704
Beaches Gymnastics

10.800 8.600 10.80010.500 9.50010.600 60.800
7 7 7 4 3 7 7 

7 

Dan Kostine701
Beaches Gymnastics

11.000 0.000 10.60011.000 10.0009.700 52.300
5T 9 3 6 8 4T 8 

8 

Barre tt W hitehurst709
Islands YMCA

10.000 4.000 10.20010.000 7.5009.000 50.700
9 8 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Zac M yers909
LaF leur's Tampa

12.800 13.400 12.30012.300 11.90011.100 73.800
1 1 1 1 3 1 1 

1 

M aks Puzenko914
LaF leur's Tampa

11.900 11.200 11.20011.700 11.00011.400 68.400
3 2T 4 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Kirk Lishbrook910
Gallagher's

11.600 11.200 10.50011.800 10.10010.000 65.200
4T 2T 3 6 6T 7 3 

3 

F reddie  Cohen911
Bayside

12.000 8.900 10.60011.200 10.70010.300 63.700
2 7 5* 5 5 5 4T

4T

Jackson Kassner913
ACE FL

11.600 9.000 11.00011.200 10.20010.700 63.700
4T 5T 5* 4 4 6 4T

4T

Ezekie l S pencer912
ACE PA

1.000 9.000 11.20010.900 10.80011.300 54.200
6T 5T 7 2T 2 3T 6 

6 

Zachary M cKenna908
TumbleBees Jupiter

1.000 10.000 9.00012.200 10.80010.000 53.000
6T 4 2 7 6T 3T 7 

7 
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Jason George907
Sun Country

12.000 12.300 12.60012.300 12.20012.700 74.100
2 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Bruno Pe irano905
Park A venue

11.000 11.200 12.90012.100 10.10011.800 69.100
6 3 2 1 2 6T 2 

2 

Evan Ka llen901
Park A venue

11.700 10.300 12.20011.700 11.40010.500 67.800
4 4 4 3 7 2 3 

3 

Noah T aunton906
TNT

11.900 11.500 11.60010.700 10.50011.500 67.700
3 2 7 4 4 5 4 

4 

Carson Canica tti902
Harbor C ity

12.400 10.100 11.40011.400 10.60011.200 67.100
1 5 6 5 5 4 5 

5 

Dillon Gutow ski904
Harbor C ity

11.200 9.800 10.60011.500 9.80011.600 64.500
5 6 5 7 3 8 6 

6 

Jaedyn Cope land903
TumbleBees Jupiter

1.000 7.700 11.20010.600 10.1009.500 50.100
7T 8 8 6 8 6T 7 

7 

M ichae l Renda915
TumbleBees Jupiter

1.000 9.200 0.00011.800 11.10010.800 43.900
7T 7 3 8 6 3 8 

8 
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S aran A lexander108
ACE FL

12.200 12.400 13.00012.400 12.00012.600 74.600
5 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Evan R iley105
Dynamics Gymnastics

13.100 10.500 13.60011.400 11.50012.000 72.100
1 6 5 1 3T 3 2 

2 

M aur i Ga lla rdo101
Beaches Gymnastics

12.400 11.600 12.60012.200 11.30011.200 71.300
2T 3 2 3T 6 4 3 

3 

S haun W ood111
EGA  F lorida

12.400 11.800 12.20011.600 11.10012.100 71.200
2T 2 4 7 2 5 4 

4 

Cooper Brow n102
W CG

12.100 10.700 12.60011.700 10.50012.000 69.600
6 5 3 3T 3T 8 5 

5 

Evan Hoffm an104
ACE PA

11.400 11.400 12.30011.000 11.70011.600 69.400
8 4 6 6 5 2 6 

6 

Austin Rojas103
Gold Coast

12.400 8.600 12.50010.600 10.9009.900 64.900
2T 7 8 5 7 6 7 

7 

M atthew  Janson109
Beaches Gymnastics

12.000 8.400 11.60010.900 10.8000.000 53.700
7 8 7 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EGA  F lor ida 7 194.700 33.300 28.600 33.400 33.900 33.200 32.300

12 3 1 1 1

2 Harbor C ity 7 192.900 33.500 30.600 32.400 32.700 32.000 31.700

2T1 1 2 3 2

3 LaF leur 's  T am pa 7 189.800 32.900 28.900 32.100 32.700 32.800 30.400

2T3 2 4 2 3
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